Date Filed Ballot Order

2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024

2/27/2024
3/5/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

2/27/2024

3/8/2024

Number for

9

10
15
31

50
1:58:53 PM

25

35

42

19

48

33

1:20:38 PM

PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 6, 2024

Office Sought
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Associate Commissioner Western District 1
Associate Commissioner Western District 1
Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2
Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2
Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2
WITHDDREW - Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2
WITHDREW on March 5, 2024 Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2
County Coroner
County Coroner
Public Administrator
Public Administrator
Sheriff
Sheriff
Treasurer
Treasurer
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman
Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman
Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman

Candidate Name
Davy Wilson
Joshua M. Smith
Susan C. Chapman

Brandon Williams

Cody Pender
Shane Keys

Sheila Wyatt
Tony Mullen
Joanna Jasper
Brad Daniels
Melanie Smith
Rhonda S. Merriman

Ron Houseman

Party
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican

Republican
Republican

Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Republican



	Sheet1

