	Number for	PRIMARY ELECTION - AUGUST 6, 2024		
Date Filed	Ballot Order	Office Sought Assessor	Candidate Name	Party
2/27/2024	9	Assessor	Davy Wilson	Republican
2/27/2024	10	Assessor	Joshua M. Smith	Republican
2/27/2024	15	Assessor	Susan C. Chapman	Republican
		Associate Commissioner Western District 1		F
2/27/2024	31	Associate Commissioner Western District 1	Brandon Williams	Republican
		Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2		
2/27/2024	50	Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2	Cody Pender	Republican
3/5/2024	1:58:53 PM	Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2	Shane Keys	Republican
		WITHDDREW - Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2		
2/27/2024	25	WITHDREW on March 5, 2024 Associate Commissioner Eastern District 2	Sheila Wyatt	Republican
		County Coroner		
2/27/2024	35	County Coroner	Tony Mullen	Republican
		Public Administrator		
2/27/2024	42	Public Administrator	Joanna Jasper	Republican
		Sheriff		
2/27/2024	19	Sheriff	Brad Daniels	Republican
		Treasurer		
2/27/2024	48	Treasurer	Melanie Smith	Republican
		Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman		
2/27/2024	33	Jasper Township Republican Central Committeewoman	Rhonda S. Merriman	Republican
Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman				
3/8/2024	1:20:38 PM	Swan Township Republican Central Committeeman	Ron Houseman	Republican